37
PVC-U Safeblockwater ball valves
General characteristics
Single and Double Union Ball Valve - compact type - cha-
racterized by optimal handling, full flow, axial pipe load
block with micro-adjustement of ball seat. Moreover in
closed position the pipeline can be disconnected down-
stream fromthe valve.

(mm)
H
(mm)
L2
(mm)
A
(mm)
S
(mm)
Z
(mm)
X
(mm)
M
(mm)
16 10 16 VSA22I160 50 0.130 14 53 76 50 19 48 42 40
20 15 16 VSA22I200 50 0.130 16 53 80 50 19 48 41 40
25 20 16 VSA22I250 45 0.205 19 60 91 59 19 53 48 45
32 25 16 VSA22I320 50 0.295 22 67 102 68 21 58 54 51
40 32 16 VSA22I400 36 0.435 26 79 120 80 25 68 62 59
50 40 16 VSA22I500 24 0.680 31 90 140 94 27 78 72 70
63 50 16 VSA22I630 13 1.160 38 107 169 115 29 93 86 84
75 2 1∕2 65 10 VSA22I750 8 2.200 44 129 206 145 32 118 110 103
90 80 10 VSA22I900 4 3.310 51 143 242 168 36 140 128 120
110 100 10 VSA22I910 2 5.925 61 169 282 210 43 160 150 141
PF 2 02 956 010 Single union safeblock ISO PVC-U
Ball valve with solvent cement sockets
d

(kg)
L1
(mm)
M
(mm)
A
(mm)
S
(mm)
H
(mm)
L2
(mm)
Z
(mm)
16 10 16 VSA18I160 180 0.100 14 40 50 19 53 76 48
20 15 16 VSA18I200 180 0.100 16 40 50 19 53 80 48
25 20 16 VSA18I250 120 0.160 19 45 59 19 60 91 53
32 25 16 VSA18I320 75 0.230 22 51 68 21 67 102 58
40 32 16 VSA18I400 45 0.340 26 59 80 25 79 120 68
50 40 16 VSA18I500 30 0.525 31 70 94 28 90 140 78
63 50 16 VSA18I630 16 0.890 38 84 115 29 107 169 93
75 2 1∕2 65 10 VSA18I750 8 1.640 44 103 145 32 129 206 118
90 80 10 VSA18I900 5 2.450 51 120 168 36 143 242 140
110 100 10 VSA18I910 2 4.100 61 141 210 43 169 282 160
webshop.oktogonkft.hu